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Women / XG / 12
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Samantha Dzierzanowski408
WCGC

8.800 9.300 9.6008.500 36.200
3T 2 3 1 1 

1 

Kira Weaver443
LaFleur's

9.000 9.400 9.3008.300 36.000
1 1 5 2 2 

2 

Carissa Kneser418
LaFleur's

8.900 9.000 9.0008.900 35.800
2 4 2 3T 3 

3 

Annika Steinbach-Mkineau438
LaFleur's

8.800 9.200 8.8008.400 35.200
3T 3 4T 5T 4 

4 

Olivia Brown402
LaFleur's

8.200 8.400 9.0009.350 34.950
7 7 1 3T 5 

5 

Haley Grant413
Infinite

8.400 8.800 8.9008.200 34.300
5 5 6 4 6 

6 

Madison Amend401
WCGC

8.600 8.300 8.8008.400 34.100
4 8 4T 5T 7 

7 

Ari Halaska415
Infinite

8.300 8.700 8.8008.000 33.800
6 6 7 5T 8 

8 
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